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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Matthew Van Cleave     M3539         1/22       10:47
2     Robert Carvitti        M3034         1/36       10:57
3     Alan Parker            M4549         1/14       11:21
4     Rob Eberhardt          M3539         2/22       11:46
5     Jonathan Pahren        M2529         1/36       12:04
6     Andrew Zbojniewicz     M3539         3/22       12:10
7     Jennifer Watson        F2529         1/82       12:25
8     Adam Berner            M3034         2/36       12:35
9     Jesse Putnam           M3034         3/36       12:56
10    Lindsey Lusardi        F2024         1/30       13:07
11    Jen Davis              F4044         1/36       13:10
12    Christina Elliot       F3539         1/43       13:13
13    Caroline Keating       F3034         1/71       13:25
14    Kurt Hilfer            M2529         2/36       13:36
15    Brad Middendorf        M4044         1/20       13:50
16    Ryan Laker             M3034         4/36       13:53
17    Julia Temple           F1519          1/9       14:12
18    Christine Ochs-Naderer F2024         2/30       14:36
19    Kimberly Cooper        F3034         2/71       14:39
20    Brendan Reed           M4044         2/20       15:08
21    Meghan Weller          F2024         3/30       15:16
22    Adam Rhonemus          M2529         3/36       15:16
23    Kris Koch              M5054         1/15       15:19
24    Samantha Collmar       F3034         3/71       15:23
25    Colleen Doherty        F3034         4/71       15:42
26    Doreen Barrow          F5054         1/38       15:51
27    Virginia Jorgensen     F5054         2/38       15:51
28    Julie Gillum           F4549         1/34       16:23
29    Scot Albrinck          M3034         5/36       16:28
30    Max Czernin            M3034         6/36       16:30
31    Lauren Riney           F3034         5/71       16:31
32    Gretchen Schultz       F3034         6/71       16:36
33    Shane Coley            M3539         4/22       16:38
34    Stephanie Coley        F3034         7/71       16:38
35    Denise Dietrich        F4044         2/36       16:39
36    Brett Bibee            M3034         7/36       16:42
37    Jessy Schanz           F3034         8/71       16:44
38    Michael Oeder          M4549         2/14       16:54
39    Patrick Duffy          M3034         8/36       17:00
40    Erin Winstanley        F4044         3/36       17:02
41    Jillian Loukinas       F2529         2/82       17:11
42    Alexis Cox             F2529         3/82       17:20
43    Vicktoria Hutchings    F2024         4/30       17:24
44    Brian Czetty           M3034         9/36       17:27
45    Elizabeth Aistrup      F2529         4/82       17:30
46    Lauren Mulzer          F0114         1/23       17:30
47    Michael Lewis          M5559         1/11       17:30
48    Brian Waite            M2529         4/36       17:30
49    Kristen Livingston     F2529         5/82       17:31
50    Jason Mulzer           M4044         3/20       17:31
51    Camryn Mulzer          F0114         2/23       17:32
52    Robert Livingston      M5559         2/11       17:32
53    Daniel Huri            M3034        10/36       17:34
54    Tiffany Ogden          F3539         2/43       17:34
55    Jenny Seifert          F2529         6/82       17:36
56    Lucy Johnston          F2529         7/82       17:40
57    Chris Heller           M2529         5/36       17:50
58    Megan Heller           F2529         8/82       17:51
59    Nick Schmidt           M2529         6/36       18:08
60    Jennifer Coy           F2529         9/82       18:10
61    Timothy Kell           M3539         5/22       18:19
62    Megan Combs            F1519          2/9       18:19
63    Ted Hyle               M4549         3/14       18:20
64    Valerie Borton         F2529        10/82       18:24
65    Eric Woods             M4549         4/14       18:24
66    Bridget McDermott      F2529        11/82       18:24
67    Billie Jo Mendoza      F5054         3/38       18:27
68    Jeff Greene            M4549         5/14       18:29
69    Kris Cowgill           M2529         7/36       18:32
70    Lauren Boudreau        F2529        12/82       18:34
71    Peter Boudreau         M2529         8/36       18:34
72    Jacqueline Gentner     F2529        13/82       18:37
73    Tyrone Green           M4044         4/20       18:37
74    Caroline Kirker        F2024         5/30       18:46
75    Gina Brumfield         F4044         4/36       18:50
76    Faith Brumfield        F0114         3/23       18:50
77    Nicole Henderson-Johns F2529        14/82       19:07
78    Sarah Minges           F3034         9/71       19:08
79    Tim Galbraith          M3034        11/36       19:08
80    Eric Woolf             M3539         6/22       19:09
81    Kristen Mahon          F3034        10/71       19:10
82    Brittany Woolf         F2529        15/82       19:11
83    Lily Parker            F0114         4/23       19:19
84    Raquel Hall            F4549         2/34       19:29
85    Kevin Waymire          M3034        12/36       19:31
86    Danielle Waymire       F2529        16/82       19:31
87    Victoria Burnham       F4549         3/34       19:37
88    Gregory Miles          M2529         9/36       19:42
89    Luke Hackman           M1519          1/7       19:49
90    Joe Ratcliff           M2529        10/36       20:04
91    Brian Wedig            M2529        11/36       20:05
92    Kathy Thompson         F5054         4/38       20:09
93    Claire Hayes           F2024         6/30       20:15
94    Sharon Frank           F5054         5/38       20:16
95    Sam Hackman            M0114         1/16       20:22
96    Amber Potts            F3034        11/71       20:31
97    Caitlin Curcuruto      F2024         7/30       20:33
98    Amy Walton             F2529        17/82       20:34
99    Camille Lloyd          F5054         6/38       20:36
100   Brittany Schroeder     F2529        18/82       20:53
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101   Chris Antczak          M3539         7/22       20:54
102   Sarah Robeson          F2529        19/82       21:02
103   Shad Robeson           M3539         8/22       21:02
104   Jennifer Buchwald      F3034        12/71       21:10
105   Walter Hoffmey         M6064          1/7       21:38
106   David Blessing         M3539         9/22       21:39
107   Erica Blessing         F3034        13/71       21:39
108   Cheryl Levy            F3034        14/71       21:42
109   Robert Krone           M6064          2/7       21:43
110   Carla Zeppettella      F0114         5/23       21:47
111   Aneta Zeppettella      F4044         5/36       21:47
112   Rachel Torres          F3034        15/71       21:47
113   Fiona Ceder            F3034        16/71       21:47
114   Colleen Hegge          F5054         7/38       21:49
115   Jennifer Mohamed       F3034        17/71       21:49
116   Rebecca Flint          F2024         8/30       21:53
117   Claire Davison         F4044         6/36       21:58
118   Morgann Hegge          F1519          3/9       22:01
119   Kaitlin Brock          F2024         9/30       22:04
120   Erin Centner           F2024        10/30       22:04
121   Lyndsay Laub           F2024        11/30       22:04
122   Kathy Argabright       F4044         7/36       22:11
123   Zoran Cancar           M3034        13/36       22:14
124   Kaley Cancar           F2529        20/82       22:25
125   Zach Plummer           M2529        12/36       22:27
126   Shannon Kolakowski     F3034        18/71       22:29
127   Camille Watkins        F5054         8/38       22:31
128   Bill Watkins           M5054         2/15       22:31
129   Lee Caldwell           F5054         9/38       22:37
130   Russell Smith          M2529        13/36       22:38
131   Mary Longest           F0114         6/23       22:53
132   Jessica Smith          F3034        19/71       22:56
133   Dustyn Smith           M2529        14/36       22:57
134   Emily Watkins          F2529        21/82       22:57
135   Jennifer Bibee         F2529        22/82       23:12
136   Hayden Kidwell         M0114         2/16       23:14
137   Courtney Ason          F3034        20/71       23:22
138   Unknown Runner                        0/0       23:44
139   Paul Staudigel         M3034        14/36       23:44
140   Jessica Hemmer         F3034        21/71       23:44
141   Stephanie Simpson      F3034        22/71       23:53
142   Lora Harvey            F3539         3/43       23:57
143   Megan Balda            F0114         7/23       24:02
144   Rory Murphy            F0114         8/23       24:03
145   Karen Balda            F4044         8/36       24:04
146   Karen Murphy           F4549         4/34       24:05
147   Todd Pavlack           M3034        15/36       24:11
148   Sarah Kilbarger        F2529        23/82       24:13
149   Marcy Neal             F4549         5/34       24:14
150   Stacy Neal             F4549         6/34       24:16
151   Olivia Ida             F0114         9/23       24:16
152   Kristen Jeffreys       F2529        24/82       24:17
153   Tina Sosa              F2529        25/82       24:20
154   Danaka Edwards         F2024        12/30       24:24
155   Jeff Harmon            M3034        16/36       24:27
156   Julie Sczesniak        F3539         4/43       24:31
157   Carl Cohn              M2529        15/36       24:45
158   Caleb Cannon           M1519          2/7       25:00
159   Kat Klockow            F3034        23/71       25:05
160   Kim Lewis              F5054        10/38       25:08
161   Eric Williams          M5559         3/11       25:08
162   Celia Williams         F4549         7/34       25:10
163   Michelle Foster        F4044         9/36       25:24
164   Hannah Foster          F1519          4/9       25:24
165   Alex Vehr              M2529        16/36       25:28
166   Grace Pepperman        F6064          1/8       25:36
167   Marja Fernandez        F5559         1/24       25:38
168   Annika Fernandez       F2529        26/82       25:38
169   Danielle Yung          F2024        13/30       25:44
170   Stephanie Yung         F4044        10/36       25:44
171   Brittany Blakely       F2024        14/30       25:48
172   Tom Hebbeler           M2024          1/6       25:49
173   Kathie Rutt            F5559         2/24       26:04
174   Suzanne Coffey         F4549         8/34       26:07
175   Marlene Thies          F3539         5/43       26:10
176   Larry Gagin            M6064          3/7       26:15
177   Susan Harrison         F3034        24/71       26:18
178   Angela Profitt         F4044        11/36       26:21
179   Stephen Brown          M2529        17/36       26:23
180   Kara Caudell           F2529        27/82       26:25
181   Unknown Runner                        0/0       26:29
182   Jessie Kloos Reece     F3539         6/43       26:30
183   Krista Werne           F3539         7/43       26:31
184   Gibson Olpp            F4549         9/34       26:32
185   Carrie Cadwallader     F2024        15/30       26:38
186   Kellene Woods          F4549        10/34       26:38
187   Chaz Dunlavy           M4044         5/20       26:42
188   Nicole Sannes          F2024        16/30       26:43
189   Katie Buss             F3034        25/71       26:47
190   Cindy Lubbers          F3539         8/43       26:47
191   Doug Harvill           M5054         3/15       26:58
192   Melanie Whipple        F3034        26/71       27:00
193   Deborah Lahey          F5054        11/38       27:01
194   Molly Zimmerman        F3034        27/71       27:02
195   Matthew Brody          M3034        17/36       27:03
196   Peggy Braddock         F5559         3/24       27:04
197   Holly Pemberton        F2529        28/82       27:05
198   Kimberly Wells         F5054        12/38       27:08
199   Elise Wells            F0114        10/23       27:08
200   Lori Deal              F3034        28/71       27:22
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201   Cameron Vaughan        M1519          3/7       27:25
202   Sue Susskind           F5559         4/24       27:27
203   Josh Samuels           M2024          2/6       27:37
204   Dee Dornacher          F5559         5/24       27:43
205   Joann Videtto          F5054        13/38       28:03
206   Grace Frommeyer        F0114        11/23       28:07
207   Jenelle Abbott         F5054        14/38       28:15
208   Iain Abbott            M5054         4/15       28:15
209   Erich Walder           M4044         6/20       28:18
210   Unknown Runner                        0/0       28:23
211   Amila Herbert          F2529        29/82       28:25
212   Chris Herbert          M3034        18/36       28:29
213   April Sagraves         F3539         9/43       28:29
214   Emily McDonald         F2024        17/30       28:32
215   Jackie McDonald        F5054        15/38       28:32
216   Jaime Arszman          F3539        10/43       28:37
217   Mark Arszman           M3539        10/22       28:37
218   Karla Harvill          F5054        16/38       28:40
219   Jill Smith             F3539        11/43       28:42
220   Amy Andrews            F3539        12/43       28:45
221   Michelle Vogeler       F4044        12/36       28:48
222   Samantha Vogeler       F0114        12/23       28:48
223   Kimberly Schenk        F3034        29/71       28:49
224   Fletcher Kaufman       M2529        18/36       28:52
225   Brian Schenk           M3539        11/22       28:52
226   Denise Rocawich        F4549        11/34       29:03
227   Eric Bauman            M2529        19/36       29:04
228   Sarah Davenport        F2529        30/82       29:04
229   Joseph Sanchez         M5054         5/15       29:05
230   Joe Roche              M5559         4/11       29:06
231   Mary Alice Gruden      F6569          1/4       29:13
232   Julia Coleman          F3539        13/43       29:16
233   John Meyer             M6064          4/7       29:21
234   Lindsay Smith          F2529        31/82       29:33
235   Jake Smith             M2529        20/36       29:33
236   Therese Murphy         F5559         6/24       29:42
237   Chelsey Siefke         F2529        32/82       30:00
238   Andrea Siefke          F2024        18/30       30:00
239   Patty Hamblin          F5054        17/38       30:08
240   Sherilyn Pearce        F4549        12/34       30:11
241   Eric Miller            M3539        12/22       30:12
242   Janet Cully            F3034        30/71       30:26
243   Bram Hermans           M0114         3/16       30:33
244   Brandon Hermans        M3034        19/36       30:34
245   Sandra Peffly          F4044        13/36       30:34
246   Lori Cozzi             F3034        31/71       30:34
247   Donna Luckett          F5054        18/38       30:35
248   Bethany Luckett        F2529        33/82       30:36
249   Dallas Horn            M7074          1/1       30:38
250   Holden Hermans         M0114         4/16       30:45
251   Holly Hermans          F3034        32/71       30:47
252   Timothy Sullivan       M5054         6/15       30:55
253   Lisa Sullivan          F5054        19/38       30:56
254   Andrew Wiggers         M3034        20/36       31:01
255   Sullivan Staub         M0114         5/16       31:02
256   Gina Devito-Staub      F4044        14/36       31:04
257   Rebecca Nelson         F3539        14/43       31:23
258   William Murphy         M4044         7/20       31:23
259   Sarah Krause           F2529        34/82       31:27
260   Mary Krause            F5559         7/24       31:27
261   Savannah Stouder       F2529        35/82       31:33
262   Kevin Stouder          M3034        21/36       31:33
263   Abbey Smith            F5054        20/38       31:44
264   Claire Ficke           F5054        21/38       31:45
265   Natalie Seaburn        F2529        36/82       31:45
266   Jayden Davis           M0114         6/16       31:59
267   Riley Franklin         F1519          5/9       32:01
268   Leah Franklin          F2024        19/30       32:02
269   Brandon Sisson         M2024          3/6       32:03
270   Deb Yocia              F6064          2/8       32:12
271   Diana Sue Belton       F5559         8/24       32:13
272   Ann Shatto             F5054        22/38       32:14
273   Ann Shatto             F5054        23/38       32:18
274   Chelsea Williams       F2024        20/30       32:19
275   Jennifer Davis         F3539        15/43       32:19
276   Raymond Longasa        M0114         7/16       32:21
277   Michael Longest        M3539        13/22       32:22
278   John Crego             M3539        14/22       32:47
279   Amy Wall               F2529        37/82       32:48
280   Unknown Runner                        0/0       32:48
281   Danielle Oxley         F4549        13/34       32:51
282   Suzanne Sinnett        F5559         9/24       32:54
283   Dean Middleton         M6064          5/7       33:05
284   Karen Lawrence         F5054        24/38       33:09
285   David Lawrence         M5559         5/11       33:10
286   Tamara Thornburg       F3034        33/71       33:20
287   Dana Ferguson          F4549        14/34       33:22
288   Herbert Staub          M5054         7/15       33:31
289   Heidi Staub            F4549        15/34       33:32
290   Greg Whitehill         M5054         8/15       33:33
291   Brianne Fahey          F3539        16/43       33:35
292   Suzanne Hanners        F5054        25/38       33:35
293   Jeffrey Ferguson       M5054         9/15       33:39
294   James Norris           M5559         6/11       33:43
295   Jannine Fitzpatrick    F4549        16/34       33:47
296   Mark Swartz            M2529        21/36       33:47
297   Erin Henwood           F2529        38/82       33:48
298   Heather Kirn           F4549        17/34       33:49
299   Cynthia Acheson        F6064          3/8       33:59
300   Betsy Murray           F5054        26/38       34:01
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301   Wendy Davis            F5054        27/38       34:02
302   Karen Krone            F5559        10/24       34:02
303   Sarah Murray           F0114        13/23       34:02
304   Paula Parker           F4044        15/36       34:06
305   Sue Bernheim           F5559        11/24       34:08
306   Polly Vaughan          F4044        16/36       34:09
307   Alex Vaughan           F1519          6/9       34:10
308   Alec Gendreau          M0114         8/16       34:13
309   Bryan Vaughan          M4044         8/20       34:14
310   Ryan McGowan           M3034        22/36       34:17
311   Cindy Becker           F5559        12/24       34:21
312   Unknown Runner                        0/0       34:23
313   Kale Blum              M2529        22/36       34:24
314   Stacey Fernandez       F2529        39/82       34:24
315   Julie Blum             F2529        40/82       34:24
316   Kurt Blum              M5559         7/11       34:24
317   Clara Stryker          F2529        41/82       34:26
318   Raul Fernandez         M3034        23/36       34:27
319   Jo Ann Stryker         F5559        13/24       34:27
320   Kim Blum               F5054        28/38       34:28
321   Kelli Blum             F3034        34/71       34:29
322   Emilie Watkins-Condon  F3034        35/71       34:32
323   Jessica Singler        F3034        36/71       34:32
324   Kevin Condon           M3034        24/36       34:33
325   Taylor Mirfendereski   F2529        42/82       34:51
326   Mandy Rupp             F2529        43/82       34:54
327   Melissa Harless        F3034        37/71       34:56
328   Andrew Ulrey           M2529        23/36       34:56
329   Elana Edwards          F2529        44/82       34:58
330   Kerri Mootz            F2529        45/82       35:00
331   Edie Demasters         F5559        14/24       35:09
332   Stephanie Williams     F2024        21/30       35:23
333   David Johnson          M4044         9/20       35:24
334   Estelle McNair         F4044        17/36       35:25
335   Teresa Frazer          F5054        29/38       35:28
336   Unknown Runner                        0/0       35:34
337   Brittani Ristau        F2529        46/82       35:34
338   Unknown Runner                        0/0       35:36
339   John Mercado           M2529        24/36       35:36
340   Emily Babbitt          F2529        47/82       35:39
341   Becky Steward          F6064          4/8       35:46
342   Caitlin Pfaff          F2529        48/82       35:46
343   Brittney Poliak        F2024        22/30       35:50
344   Jammie Thacker         F3539        17/43       35:56
345   Marsha Johnston        F3034        38/71       36:01
346   Kelly Langford         F2529        49/82       36:07
347   Rebecca Thacker        F4044        18/36       36:11
348   Anne Stenzel           F3034        39/71       36:12
349   Dan Vogt               M4549         6/14       36:12
350   Jody Caldwell          F4044        19/36       36:15
351   Paula Pritts           F6064          5/8       36:21
352   Bob Pritts             M5559         8/11       36:22
353   Tyler McIlwraith       F3034        40/71       36:22
354   Amy Ilg                F3539        18/43       36:22
355   Jack Rahn              M6569          1/2       36:25
356   Erin Wierzba           F2529        50/82       36:25
357   Lori Rahn              F4549        18/34       36:31
358   Lisa Rogers            F4549        19/34       36:34
359   Mary Singer            F6569          2/4       36:37
360   Nicole Zeigler         F4044        20/36       36:38
361   Danilel Zeigler        M0114         9/16       36:42
362   Chris Grosser          M4549         7/14       36:43
363   Lauren Roll            F3034        41/71       36:44
364   Julia Meister          F4549        20/34       36:47
365   Rhonda Bednar          F4549        21/34       36:52
366   Lucas Kidwell          M0114        10/16       36:53
367   Angie Kidwell          F3539        19/43       36:57
368   Keith Kidwell          M4044        10/20       37:00
369   Vicki Deatley          F4549        22/34       37:06
370   Tim Deatley            M5054        10/15       37:06
371   George Beran           M4549         8/14       37:10
372   Christal Davis         F5054        30/38       37:12
373   Tonny Goncalves        M4044        11/20       37:12
374   Ed Bednar              M4549         9/14       37:15
375   Joshua Zeigler         M1519          4/7       37:20
376   Luke Zeigler           M0114        11/16       37:22
377   John Zeigler           M4549        10/14       37:23
378   Miroslaba Perez        F4044        21/36       37:27
379   Lauren Connolly        F3034        42/71       37:30
380   Connor Connolly        M0114        12/16       37:30
381   Alaine Perconti        F2024        23/30       37:35
382   Craig Bills            M2024          4/6       37:36
383   Colin Nolan            M2529        25/36       37:37
384   Allison Coleman        F2024        24/30       37:37
385   Alex Kalmbach          M2024          5/6       37:37
386   Michael Nuttle         M2024          6/6       37:37
387   Beth Kroger            F4549        23/34       37:38
388   Stephanie Nolan        F2529        51/82       37:39
389   Christopher Johnson    M3539        15/22       37:46
390   Shannon Soell          F4044        22/36       37:48
391   Genevieve Wood         F2529        52/82       37:49
392   Kendalyn Paulin        F2529        53/82       37:50
393   Catherine Schaser      F2529        54/82       37:50
394   Lawrence Weaver        M6064          6/7       37:53
395   Leann Wagers           F1519          7/9       38:04
396   Sarah Heidel           F3034        43/71       38:04
397   Abagail Junker         F1519          8/9       38:05
398   Andrew Heidel          M3034        25/36       38:05
399   Geoff Hoff             M3539        16/22       38:10
400   Chad Estes             M3034        26/36       38:23
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401   Bethany Durham         F2529        55/82       38:28
402   Dave Swigart           M5559         9/11       38:28
403   Erin Swigart           F2529        56/82       38:29
404   Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:38
405   Danielle McMickle      F3539        20/43       38:39
406   Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:40
407   Jude Williams          F0114        14/23       38:40
408   Elissa Knights         F4044        23/36       38:40
409   Nick Williams          M3539        17/22       38:53
410   Stephanie Wuest        F3539        21/43       38:58
411   Stephanie Fox          F4044        24/36       39:02
412   Brian Groendyke        M4044        12/20       39:03
413   Emily Lewis            F2529        57/82       39:08
414   Jason Lewis            M2529        26/36       39:09
415   Tracy Hughes           F5559        15/24       39:10
416   Doris Bax              F3539        22/43       39:11
417   Karen Conklin          F5559        16/24       39:15
418   Staci Parsley          F3034        44/71       39:18
419   Nicole McLeod          F4044        25/36       39:19
420   Levi Campbell          M2529        27/36       39:29
421   Sarah Campbell         F2024        25/30       39:29
422   Tina Swigart           F5054        31/38       39:30
423   Alicia Miller          F2529        58/82       39:33
424   Dan Harris             M3034        27/36       39:34
425   Alex Miller            M2529        28/36       39:34
426   Tony Almaguer          M3034        28/36       39:35
427   Lauren Goodwillie      F2529        59/82       39:35
428   Inna Smith             F2529        60/82       39:36
429   Barb Grubbs            F6064          6/8       39:36
430   Amanda Almaguer        F2529        61/82       39:37
431   Kim Hudson             F3539        23/43       39:42
432   Darren Johnston        M4044        13/20       39:42
433   Melissa Collini        F3034        45/71       39:45
434   Kelley Potter          F3034        46/71       39:46
435   Tammy Imhoff           F3539        24/43       39:47
436   Chris Handlon          M3034        29/36       39:47
437   Janice McGrath         F3539        25/43       39:48
438   Jake Vanderloo         M1519          5/7       39:48
439   Unknown Runner                        0/0       39:52
440   Libby Vanderloo        F0114        15/23       39:54
441   Denise Haskamp         F5559        17/24       39:55
442   Rocky McGrath          M3539        18/22       39:59
443   Tom Haskamp            M6064          7/7       40:01
444   Brooke Richart         F2529        62/82       40:03
445   Nicole Vanderpool      F3034        47/71       40:03
446   Rick Cates             M2529        29/36       40:10
447   Matthew Simpson        M2529        30/36       40:14
448   Emilio De La Rosa      M1519          6/7       40:15
449   Airi Bardua            F2529        63/82       40:16
450   Andrea Simpson         F5054        32/38       40:16
451   Unknown Runner                        0/0       40:16
452   Marcia Farmer          F7074          1/2       40:17
453   Dan Bardua             M2529        31/36       40:18
454   Tara Potter            F3034        48/71       40:24
455   Normarys Perez         F3034        49/71       40:25
456   Ashley Finke           F2529        64/82       40:27
457   Ben Bale               M3034        30/36       40:33
458   Lenora Cox             F3034        50/71       40:34
459   Regina De La Rosa      F0114        16/23       40:37
460   Ben Blue               M2529        32/36       40:39
461   Stacy Honnert          F3034        51/71       40:39
462   Luis De La Rosa        M4549        11/14       40:39
463   David Justice          M3034        31/36       40:42
464   Camila Esquivel        F0114        17/23       40:42
465   Mary Thompson          F3539        26/43       40:47
466   Shannon Lindley        F2529        65/82       40:48
467   Eduardo Esquivel       M4549        12/14       40:48
468   Allison Cates          F2529        66/82       40:49
469   Elizabeth Dean         F4044        26/36       40:50
470   Cally Lucas            F3539        27/43       40:53
471   Christina Smith        F2529        67/82       40:53
472   Rosalind Koop          F2529        68/82       40:53
473   Tracy Magan            F3539        28/43       40:54
474   Shawn Grady            M3034        32/36       41:01
475   Daniel Robb            M4549        13/14       41:04
476   Lenny Diaspro          M5054        11/15       41:07
477   Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:08
478   Kate Grady             F3539        29/43       41:08
479   Caroline Reinhart      F0114        18/23       41:13
480   Kelly Julien           F5054        33/38       41:15
481   Sharon Elliott         F5559        18/24       41:16
482   Christine Reinhart     F0114        19/23       41:18
483   Shawn Reinhart         M5054        12/15       41:18
484   Tifffany Smith         F3539        30/43       41:23
485   Kelly Diaspro          F4549        24/34       41:24
486   Nick Wagner            M3034        33/36       41:27
487   Nick Cartwright        M2529        33/36       41:29
488   Gracie Wright          F0114        20/23       41:32
489   Jim Castrigano         M5559        10/11       41:37
490   Elizabeth Fischhaber   F3034        52/71       41:42
491   Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:42
492   Lindsey Hausbeck       F3539        31/43       41:42
493   Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:43
494   Hillary Smith          F3034        53/71       41:43
495   Tessa Messinger        F3034        54/71       41:44
496   Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:44
497   Stepahanie Abel        F3034        55/71       41:45
498   Nicole Lane            F3539        32/43       41:45
499   Amy Russell            F3539        33/43       41:48
500   Rochelle Fugate        F3034        56/71       41:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
501   Janet Jansen           F4549        25/34       41:52
502   Tom Asiala             M5559        11/11       41:54
503   Jennifer Hernandez     F2529        69/82       41:55
504   Nancy Guerrieri        F3539        34/43       41:57
505   Yolanda Smith          F4549        26/34       42:00
506   Jessica Cooper         F3034        57/71       42:01
507   Annie Doran            F2529        70/82       42:02
508   Kelly Moreland         F3034        58/71       42:04
509   Nicholas Davis         M2529        34/36       42:20
510   Jennifer Hardwick      F2024        26/30       42:21
511   Amanda Davis           F2529        71/82       42:22
512   Cacey Miles            F1519          9/9       42:23
513   Selina Greene          F4549        27/34       42:29
514   Stephanie Greene       F2529        72/82       42:30
515   Christine Hardwick     F5559        19/24       42:31
516   Richard Schock         M5054        13/15       42:34
517   Megan Schock           F2529        73/82       42:34
518   James Dockery          M5054        14/15       42:38
519   Kristen Clark          F4044        27/36       42:43
520   Shannon Scallan        F4549        28/34       42:44
521   Amber Dockery          F3539        35/43       42:55
522   Rosemarie Gontkovsky   F6569          3/4       43:00
523   Reid Elliott           M0114        13/16       43:17
524   Sydney Elliott         F0114        21/23       43:18
525   Dan Zurcher            M2529        35/36       43:18
526   Christopher Bednar     M4044        14/20       43:19
527   Rachel Bednar          F3539        36/43       43:19
528   Rebecca Ferrenberg     F2529        74/82       43:20
529   Lynn Ahrens            F6569          4/4       43:22
530   Chris Charneg          M2529        36/36       43:22
531   Ben Parker             M0114        14/16       43:22
532   Gerard Ahrens          M6569          2/2       43:23
533   Jay Elliott            M3539        19/22       43:23
534   Debbie Elliott         F4044        28/36       43:24
535   Scott Berens           M4044        15/20       43:34
536   Bernardita Rademacher  F3539        37/43       43:34
537   Simon Berens           M0114        15/16       43:35
538   Noah Forbes            M0114        16/16       43:36
539   Alecia Khan            F4044        29/36       43:36
540   Lynn Freeman           F4044        30/36       43:37
541   Theresa Riggs          F3539        38/43       43:38
542   Crystal Houstin        F3034        59/71       43:39
543   Amanda Wetzel          F2529        75/82       43:40
544   Margo Riggs            F4549        29/34       43:42
545   Ava Gendreau           F0114        22/23       43:43
546   Cynthia Bittlinger     F4549        30/34       43:45
547   Dana Gendreau          F4044        31/36       43:49
548   Christine West         F4044        32/36       43:51
549   Della Houstin          F5559        20/24       43:54
550   Amanda Emmons          F3034        60/71       43:56
551   Kyle Shumate           M3034        34/36       43:58
552   Emmett Pennington      M4044        16/20       43:59
553   Marcella Pennington    F3034        61/71       44:03
554   Monica Hodapp          F3034        62/71       44:06
555   Dee Parragh            F4549        31/34       44:07
556   Megan Houser           F3034        63/71       44:07
557   Julie Hust             F4549        32/34       44:09
558   Taylor MacIntosh       M3034        35/36       44:16
559   Erin Lowry             F3539        39/43       44:16
560   Beverly Taylor         F6064          7/8       44:21
561   Bridgid Kolakowski     F5559        21/24       45:01
562   Diane Becker           F5054        34/38       45:23
563   Dave Jansen            M3539        20/22       46:00
564   Jennifer Chirumbolo Mc F4044        33/36       46:11
565   James Chirumbolo Mckee M4044        17/20       46:17
566   Zoe Chirumbolo Mckee   F0114        23/23       46:20
567   Jane Geiger            F5559        22/24       46:27
568   Emily James            F3034        64/71       46:32
569   Maria Ingram           F3034        65/71       46:35
570   Paul Hildebrandt       M5054        15/15       47:05
571   Jason Werne            M4044        18/20       47:11
572   Erin Hildebrandt       F2024        27/30       47:14
573   Ronda Hildebrandt      F5054        35/38       47:17
574   Rinda Rowe             F5559        23/24       47:18
575   Denise Wempe           F4044        34/36       47:21
576   Meg Sullivan           F2529        76/82       47:21
577   Jenifer Wieneke        F4044        35/36       47:21
578   Gretchen Bohman        F2024        28/30       47:21
579   Julie Pieczonka        F5054        36/38       47:21
580   Gwen Bohman            F2529        77/82       47:22
581   Melissa Hisle          F3539        40/43       47:31
582   Kathy Fromell          F5559        24/24       47:33
583   Joshua Hisle           M3539        21/22       47:35
584   Emily Foster           F2024        29/30       47:38
585   Chad Brogan            M4044        19/20       47:47
586   Jennifer Brogan        F3539        41/43       47:48
587   Allyson Brogan         F3539        42/43       47:49
588   Sean Brogan            M3539        22/22       47:51
589   Traci Anderson         F5054        37/38       47:56
590   Stephanie Anderson     F2529        78/82       47:57
591   Lori Foster            F4549        33/34       48:01
592   Jon Bybee              M4044        20/20       48:12
593   Lynne Hayes            F4044        36/36       48:48
594   Greg Lemay             M4549        14/14       49:23
595   Melissa Homan          F3034        66/71       51:20
596   Dana Siewertsen        F4549        34/34       51:22
597   Lindsey Estep          F3034        67/71       51:22
598   Jaclyn Jones           F3034        68/71       51:25
599   Katie Moroski          F3034        69/71       51:39
600   Marie Goller           F7074          2/2       51:41


